										СНОО	SE ONE:	
Grant and Cooperative Agreement										COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT		
										X	GRANT	
										_		
CHOOSE ONE:	X EDUCA	ATION FA	CILITIES			RESEARCH		SDCR	L		raining	
1 GRANT/COOPERATIVE		T NUMBER	2. SUPP M0001	LEMENT	NUM	BER		CTIVE DATE		4. COM	PLETION DATE	
MRC 11Q 15"G 36-0039				07/18/2015 6. ISSUED BY U.S. NRC - HQ								
5. ISSUED TO NAME/ADDRESS OF RE COLLEGE OF SOUTI 8730 MITCHELL RI LA PLATA MD 206	HERN MÀF D	o., Street, City/County, State RYLAND, THE	∍, Zip)			ddress: Acqu Mail	isition Stop:		03	visio	n	
7. TAXPAYER IDENTIFICAT	TION NO. (TI	N)		- 1		AL INVESTIGAT		NIZATION'S PE	ROJECT OR	!		
						AM MG R.(<i>Name</i> bert Gate	a Priorie)					
8. COMMERCIAL & GOVER	RNMENT EN	TITY (CAGE) NO.		Emia	al:	robertg@s	smd.ed	u; Phone	: 240-72	25-54	73	
10. RESEARCH, PROJECT	OR PROGR	AM TITLE										
College of South			Educat	ion S	chol	larship Pr	ogram					
11. PURPOSE												
See Schedule												
12. PERIOD OF PERFORM												
08/01/2013 throu	gh 07/3											
13A.		AWARD HISTORY							FUND	FUNDING HISTORY		
PREVIOUS	\$150,0								\$150,000.00			
THIS ACTION				\$0.00 THIS ACTION				\$0.00				
CASH SHARE				\$0.00						\$150,000.00		
NON-CASH SHARE			61/7	\$0.00 57,315.00								
RECIPIENT SHARE	.							 				
TOTA 14. ACCOUNTING AND AP		DN DATA	\$150.0	00.00								
14. ACCOUNTING AND AP	PROPRIATIO	ON DATA										
PURCHASE REQUEST NO		JOB ORDER NO.				AMOUNT				STATI	ATUS	
45 500000000000000000000000000000000000		***************************************										
15. POINTS OF CONTACT	1		. .	0=0		ı		ı				
TECHNICAL OFFICER	MANCY 1	NAME V. HEBRON-ISREAL		MAIL STO	Р	TELEPHO 301-287-0		Nancy.He		AIL ADDF		
NEGOTIATOR	MANCI	V. HEDRON ISKEAD				001 207 0	710	Nancy.ne	DIOII-13	orear(giire.gov	
ADMINISTRATOR	GORDANA ZUBER		_			301-415-5002		gordana.zuber@nrc.gov			ov	
PAYMENTS	 											
16. THIS AWARD IS MADE	UNDER THE	E AUTHORITY OF :				1		<u> </u>				
Pursuant to Sec	tion 31b	and 141b of th	e Atom	ic Ene	ergy	Act of 1	954, as	s amended	١.			
17. APPLICABLE STATEMI	ENT(S), IF C	HECKED:			18	. APPLICABLE E	ENCLOSUF	RE(S), IF CHEC	CKED:			
X NO CHANGE IS MADE TO EXISTING PROVISIONS						PROVISIONS SPECIAL CONDITIONS						
FDP TERMS AND REQUIREMENTS		S AND THE AGENCY-SPE	CIFIC			REQUIRE	D PUBLIC	ATIONS AND F	REPORTS			
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA						COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT RECIPIENT						
CONTRACTING/GRANT O	FFICER		DATE			JTHORIZED REI	PRESENTA	TIVE			DATE	
M'LITA R. CARR		Mills Care		/2015	[```			<u>-</u>				
		- / _ / _ / _ /									•	

Grant and Cooperative Agreement

ITEM NO. (A)		QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	ESTIMATED COST			
	ITEM OR SERVICE (Include Specifications and Special Instructions) (B)			UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)		
	CFDA Number: 77.008	<u> </u>					
	NRC-HQ-13-G-38-0039						
	ZEROREQ-OCHCO-15-0219						
	The purpose of this modification is to extend the						
	period of performance.						
	As a result of this modification:						
	1. ATTACHMENT A - SCHEDULE,						
	A. Section A.2 PERIOD OF GRANT, delete in its						
	entirety and replace with the following:						
	"1. The effective date of this Grant is August 1,						
	2013. The completion date of this Grant is July						
•	31, 2016.						
	2. Funds obligated in this grants are available						
	for program expenditures for the period:						
	August 1, 2013 - July 31, 2016"						
	B. Section A.4 AMOUNT OF AWARD AND PAYMENT						
	PROCEDURES, delete in its entirety and replace						
	with the following:						
	"1. The total estimated amount of this Award is						
	\$317,315.00 for a three year period, inclusive of						
	cost share."						
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.						
	Payment:						
	ASAP GRANT FUNDS REIMBURSEMENT SYS						
	US TREASURY						
	Period of Performance: 08/01/2013 to 07/31/2016						
		1					